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WFL: 9,82 m²
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Technik
WFL: 7,16 m²
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Abstr.
WFL: 5,18 m²
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Flur
WFL: 6,23 m²
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Schlafen
WFL: 16,23 m²
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Bad
WFL: 6,70 m²
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Balkon
WFL: 3,29 m²
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Kind/Gast
WFL: 11,68 m²
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Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
WFL: 33,05 m²
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Plattformlift
WFL: 2,87 m²
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Haus A - Wohnung 6 - Obergeschoss
0 4m

1:100
1 2 3

Wohnung 6
Kind/Gast 
Flur 
Schlafen
Bad
Abstellraum
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Balkon
Dachboden
Gesamt

11,68 m²
6,23 m²

16,23 m²
6,70 m²
5,18 m²

33,05 m²
3,29 m²

33,21 m²
115,57 m²



Dachboden
WFL: 33,21 m²

�
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Bodentreppe 70 x 130 cm
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Haus A - Wohnung 6 - Dachgeschoss
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